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2022 No Pro Nationals BRAD DOMINGUE 1406 1 10 25 Amateur Doubles 109 0 369 109 0

2022 No Pro Nationals EDDIE BODIN 1831 1 10 25 Amateur Doubles 109 0 369 109 0

2022 No Pro Nationals JAMES SUTTON 1612 2 7 25 Amateur Doubles 82 0 369 82 0

2022 No Pro Nationals JEFF STARK 1800 2 7 25 Amateur Doubles 82 0 369 82 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Craig Topham 1741 3 14 25 Amateur Doubles 61 0 369 61 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Lacey JACKSON 1144 3 14 25 Amateur Doubles 61 0 369 61 0

2022 No Pro Nationals John Myers 816 4 17 25
Bg Bonus Points 

Amateur Doubles
246 0 369 246 0

2022 No Pro Nationals MIKE MCKINLEY 1800 4 17 25
Bg Bonus Points 

Amateur Doubles
51 0 369 51 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Brian Collum 1537 5 12 25 Amateur Doubles 34 0 369 34 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Evan MacGregor 1541 5 9 25 Amateur Doubles 34 0 369 34 0

2022 No Pro Nationals KEVIN FREEMAN 1583 5 12 25 Amateur Doubles 34 0 369 34 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Stephanie irish 1800 5 9 25 Amateur Doubles 34 0 369 34 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Brandon Johnson 1435 7 18 25 Amateur Doubles 0 0 369 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Dawson Stremme 1991 7 1 25 Amateur Doubles 0 0 369 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals ROB TROUT 1777 7 1 25 Amateur Doubles 0 0 369 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Zach Fross 1129 7 18 25 Amateur Doubles 0 0 369 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals DAVID VAUGHAN 1321 9 20 25 Amateur Doubles 0 0 369 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Eric Moore 1202 9 20 25 Amateur Doubles 0 0 369 0 0
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2022 No Pro Nationals Isabelle Stelly 1650 9 5 25 Amateur Doubles 0 0 369 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals JEFF BUSBY 1800 9 8 25 Amateur Doubles 0 0 369 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Mike Sutterfield 1600 9 8 25 Amateur Doubles 0 0 369 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals RANDALL STELLY 1926 9 5 25 Amateur Doubles 0 0 369 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Scott Tays 1790 9 16 25 Amateur Doubles 0 0 369 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Zak Mohti 1030 9 16 25 Amateur Doubles 0 0 369 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Alice POE 1112 13 13 25 Amateur Doubles 0 0 369 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Bill Bailey 1097 13 19 25 Amateur Doubles 0 0 369 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Burt WILKINSON 801 13 25 25 Amateur Doubles 0 0 369 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals CHRISTOPHER BALDWIN 1799 13 2 25 Amateur Doubles 0 0 369 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals JAMES THOMPSON 1435 13 19 25 Amateur Doubles 0 0 369 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Randall Gage 801 13 25 25 Amateur Doubles 0 0 369 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals ROBERT JAYME 1824 13 13 25 Amateur Doubles 0 0 369 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals SPIRIT MOLLICE 1942 13 2 25 Amateur Doubles 0 0 369 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Cameron Cox 800 17 21 25 Amateur Doubles 0 0 369 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals DANA SMITH 1400 17 23 25 Amateur Doubles 0 0 369 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals GARY FREEMAN 1600 17 21 25 Amateur Doubles 0 0 369 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals GREGG STILLWELL 1600 17 22 25 Amateur Doubles 0 0 369 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals James Bell 1808 17 3 25 Amateur Doubles 0 0 369 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals JASON DAGENET 1282 17 11 25 Amateur Doubles 0 0 369 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Jeff Aramburu 1800 17 3 25 Amateur Doubles 0 0 369 0 0
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2022 No Pro Nationals Jeff Bolen 1285 17 24 25 Amateur Doubles 0 0 369 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals JOSE GARCIA 1676 17 6 25 Amateur Doubles 0 0 369 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals KELLY LARSON 1844 17 11 25 Amateur Doubles 0 0 369 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Mandy GASSMAN 800 17 23 25 Amateur Doubles 0 0 369 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Miranda Jackson 800 17 22 25 Amateur Doubles 0 0 369 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Noe Calderon 800 17 24 25 Amateur Doubles 0 0 369 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals ROCKY ENRIQUEZ 1800 17 6 25 Amateur Doubles 0 0 369 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals STEVE CAHILL 1800 17 4 25 Amateur Doubles 0 0 369 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Tom L Jenkins 1800 17 4 25 Amateur Doubles 0 0 369 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals BETTY BARNETT 1062 25 15 25 Amateur Doubles 0 0 369 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Jojo Abbott 1789 25 15 25 Amateur Doubles 0 0 369 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Evan MacGregor 1666 1 19 39 Amateur Singles 125 0 423 0 125

2022 No Pro Nationals DAN TYMINSKI 1808 2 6 39 Amateur Singles 94 0 423 0 94

2022 No Pro Nationals ROB TROUT 1690 3 18 39 Amateur Singles 70 0 423 0 70

2022 No Pro Nationals TRAVIS BROWN 1800 4 11 39 Amateur Singles 52 0 423 0 52

2022 No Pro Nationals CHRISTOPHER BALDWIN 1715 5 17 39 Amateur Singles 39 0 423 0 39

2022 No Pro Nationals JASON ROOKS 1293 5 25 39 Amateur Singles 39 0 423 0 39

2022 No Pro Nationals Brian Collum 1434 7 23 39 Amateur Singles 0 0 423 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals ROCKY ENRIQUEZ 1800 7 12 39 Amateur Singles 0 0 423 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Craig Topham 1226 9 27 39 Amateur Singles 0 0 423 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals JEFF BUSBY 1912 9 2 39 Amateur Singles 0 0 423 0 0
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2022 No Pro Nationals MIKE MCKINLEY 1800 9 13 39 Amateur Singles 0 0 423 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals ROBERT JAYME 1843 9 4 39 Amateur Singles 0 0 423 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals BUDDY JOHNSON 1378 13 24 39 Amateur Singles 0 0 423 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals John Myers 844 13 32 39 Amateur Singles 0 0 423 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Tom L Jenkins 1879 13 3 39 Amateur Singles 0 0 423 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Zach Fross 1124 13 29 39 Amateur Singles 0 0 423 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Dawson Stremme 1464 17 21 39 Amateur Singles 0 0 423 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Heather Ash 1100 17 30 39 Amateur Singles 0 0 423 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals James Bell 1800 17 14 39 Amateur Singles 0 0 423 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals JOE KILLIAN 1824 17 5 39 Amateur Singles 0 0 423 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Jojo Abbott 1200 17 28 39 Amateur Singles 0 0 423 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals JOSE GARCIA 1779 17 15 39 Amateur Singles 0 0 423 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals RANDALL STELLY 1464 17 22 39 Amateur Singles 0 0 423 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals STEVE FISHER 1803 17 8 39 Amateur Singles 0 0 423 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals BETTY BARNETT 831 25 33 39 Amateur Singles 0 0 423 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Carl Faulkner 800 25 39 39 Amateur Singles 0 0 423 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Chris N Smith 826 25 34 39 Amateur Singles 0 0 423 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals GARY FREEMAN 1600 25 20 39 Amateur Singles 0 0 423 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Jason Binder 1720 25 16 39 Amateur Singles 0 0 423 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals RYAN WILLIAMS 1999 25 1 39 Amateur Singles 0 0 423 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Scott Tays 1240 25 26 39 Amateur Singles 0 0 423 0 0
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2022 No Pro Nationals STEVE CAHILL 1800 25 10 39 Amateur Singles 0 0 423 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Burt WILKINSON 801 33 35 39 Amateur Singles 0 0 423 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Cameron Cox 800 33 37 39 Amateur Singles 0 0 423 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals CHRIS MCGRATH 1802 33 9 39 Amateur Singles 0 0 423 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Keith Lewis 800 33 38 39 Amateur Singles 0 0 423 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals KELLY LARSON 1808 33 7 39 Amateur Singles 0 0 423 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Lacey JACKSON 1057 33 31 39 Amateur Singles 0 0 423 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Randall Gage 801 33 36 39 Amateur Singles 0 0 423 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Karim Kuzbari 804 1 1 5 Beginner Doubles 85 0 80 85 0

2022 No Pro Nationals zak kuzbari 800 1 1 5 Beginner Doubles 85 0 80 85 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Chris Madden 800 2 4 5 Beginner Doubles 60 0 80 60 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Noe Calderon 800 2 4 5 Beginner Doubles 60 0 80 60 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Cameron Cox 800 3 5 5 Beginner Doubles 35 0 80 35 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Miranda Jackson 800 3 5 5 Beginner Doubles 35 0 80 35 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Burt WILKINSON 801 4 2 5 Beginner Doubles 20 0 80 20 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Randall Gage 801 4 2 5 Beginner Doubles 20 0 80 20 0

2022 No Pro Nationals cory bivens 800 5 3 5 Beginner Doubles 17 0 80 17 0

2022 No Pro Nationals reid rector 800 5 3 5 Beginner Doubles 17 0 80 17 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Chris Madden 800 1 5 12 Beginner Singles 260 0 145 0 260

2022 No Pro Nationals Burt WILKINSON 801 2 2 12 Beginner Singles 210 0 145 0 210

2022 No Pro Nationals Chris N Smith 826 3 1 12 Beginner Singles 60 0 145 0 60
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2022 No Pro Nationals zak kuzbari 800 4 6 12 Beginner Singles 40 0 145 0 40

2022 No Pro Nationals Karim Kuzbari 800 5 8 12 Beginner Singles 23 0 145 0 23

2022 No Pro Nationals Noe Calderon 800 5 7 12 Beginner Singles 23 0 145 0 23

2022 No Pro Nationals Carl Faulkner 800 7 9 12 Beginner Singles 10 0 145 0 10

2022 No Pro Nationals cory bivens 800 7 10 12 Beginner Singles 10 0 145 0 10

2022 No Pro Nationals Cameron Cox 800 9 4 12 Beginner Singles 10 0 145 0 10

2022 No Pro Nationals Dane Sutton 800 9 12 12 Beginner Singles 10 0 145 0 10

2022 No Pro Nationals Randall Gage 801 9 3 12 Beginner Singles 10 0 145 0 10

2022 No Pro Nationals reid rector 800 9 11 12 Beginner Singles 10 0 145 0 10

2022 No Pro Nationals C J CANNON 2445 1 3 37 Expert Doubles 127 16 429 143 0

2022 No Pro Nationals JERRY TODD 2791 1 3 37 Expert Doubles 127 16 429 143 0

2022 No Pro Nationals EDDIE BODIN 1831 2 17 37 Expert Doubles 95 56 429 151 0

2022 No Pro Nationals KEVIN HAYES 2042 2 17 37 Expert Doubles 95 56 429 151 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Brandon Lisle 2669 3 2 37 Expert Doubles 71 -8 429 63 0

2022 No Pro Nationals KATHY ADKISSON 2594 3 2 37 Expert Doubles 71 -8 429 63 0

2022 No Pro Nationals BILLY RAMIREZ 2332 4 13 37 Expert Doubles 53 32 429 85 0

2022 No Pro Nationals STEVE FISHER 2084 4 13 37 Expert Doubles 53 32 429 85 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Dawson Stremme 1991 5 11 37 Expert Doubles 40 16 429 56 0

2022 No Pro Nationals DENNIS REGERO 2263 5 5 37 Expert Doubles 40 0 429 40 0

2022 No Pro Nationals DITTO HOBBS 2476 5 11 37 Expert Doubles 40 16 429 56 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Shane F Darby 2775 5 5 37 Expert Doubles 40 0 429 40 0
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2022 No Pro Nationals BOB BARNETT 2394 7 14 37 Expert Doubles 0 16 429 16 0

2022 No Pro Nationals JASON ANDREWS 2757 7 9 37 Expert Doubles 0 8 429 8 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Jojo Abbott 1789 7 14 37 Expert Doubles 0 16 429 16 0

2022 No Pro Nationals SPIRIT MOLLICE 1942 7 9 37 Expert Doubles 0 8 429 8 0

2022 No Pro Nationals BRUCE W MAJORS 2086 9 12 37 Expert Doubles 0 0 429 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Dana Thompson 2105 9 20 37 Expert Doubles 0 16 429 16 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Evan MacGregor 1541 9 20 37 Expert Doubles 0 16 429 16 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Jason Binder 2194 9 10 37 Expert Doubles 0 0 429 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals JEFF BUSBY 1800 9 19 37 Expert Doubles 0 16 429 16 0

2022 No Pro Nationals JIMMY CASTRO 2332 9 12 37 Expert Doubles 0 0 429 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Leo LaGuardia 2426 9 10 37 Expert Doubles 0 0 429 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Scott Hale 2000 9 19 37 Expert Doubles 0 16 429 16 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Alex Romero 2633 13 6 37 Expert Doubles 0 -24 429 -24 0

2022 No Pro Nationals CARLOS AMAYA 2330 13 6 37 Expert Doubles 0 -24 429 -24 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Chris M Valentine 2748 13 7 37 Expert Doubles 0 -16 429 -16 0

2022 No Pro Nationals GARY DENNIS 2208 13 7 37 Expert Doubles 0 -16 429 -16 0

2022 No Pro Nationals John Myers 816 13 34 37 Expert Doubles 0 24 429 24 0

2022 No Pro Nationals JOSE GARCIA 1676 13 27 37 Expert Doubles 0 16 429 16 0

2022 No Pro Nationals MIKE MCKINLEY 1800 13 34 37 Expert Doubles 0 24 429 24 0

2022 No Pro Nationals ROCKY ENRIQUEZ 1800 13 27 37 Expert Doubles 0 16 429 16 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Allen Byrd 1250 17 31 37 Expert Doubles 0 8 429 8 0
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2022 No Pro Nationals BRANDON WHITEN 2800 17 4 37 Expert Doubles 0 -40 429 -40 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Brian Collum 1537 17 21 37 Expert Doubles 0 0 429 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Charlene McManus 1655 17 31 37 Expert Doubles 0 8 429 8 0

2022 No Pro Nationals CHRIS MCGRATH 1820 17 18 37 Expert Doubles 0 0 429 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals CHRISTOPHER BALDWIN 1799 17 26 37 Expert Doubles 0 8 429 8 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Craig Topham 1741 17 26 37 Expert Doubles 0 8 429 8 0

2022 No Pro Nationals MARCUS POPA 2085 17 21 37 Expert Doubles 0 0 429 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Nick D Freeman 2273 17 1 37 Expert Doubles 0 -64 429 -64 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Ray Sipes 2992 17 1 37 Expert Doubles 0 -64 429 -64 0

2022 No Pro Nationals REX E BENNETT 2389 17 4 37 Expert Doubles 0 -40 429 -40 0

2022 No Pro Nationals ROB TROUT 1777 17 25 37 Expert Doubles 0 8 429 8 0

2022 No Pro Nationals SAMMY KNAPP 2037 17 18 37 Expert Doubles 0 0 429 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Scott Tays 1790 17 25 37 Expert Doubles 0 8 429 8 0

2022 No Pro Nationals STEVE CAHILL 1800 17 24 37 Expert Doubles 0 0 429 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Tom L Jenkins 1800 17 24 37 Expert Doubles 0 0 429 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Alice POE 1112 25 30 37 Expert Doubles 0 0 429 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Bo Keener 2660 25 16 37 Expert Doubles 0 -16 429 -16 0

2022 No Pro Nationals BRAD DOMINGUE 1406 25 29 37 Expert Doubles 0 0 429 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Brandon Johnson 1435 25 16 37 Expert Doubles 0 -16 429 -16 0

2022 No Pro Nationals BUDDY JOHNSON 2132 25 28 37 Expert Doubles 0 0 429 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals DANA SMITH 1400 25 23 37 Expert Doubles 0 -8 429 -8 0
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2022 No Pro Nationals Isabelle Stelly 1650 25 29 37 Expert Doubles 0 0 429 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals James Bell 1808 25 22 37 Expert Doubles 0 -8 429 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Jeff Aramburu 1800 25 22 37 Expert Doubles 0 -8 429 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals JEFF STARK 1800 25 15 37 Expert Doubles 0 -16 429 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals JOHN POPA 2672 25 8 37 Expert Doubles 0 -32 429 -32 0

2022 No Pro Nationals ROBERT JAYME 1824 25 30 37 Expert Doubles 0 0 429 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Ronnie Davis 1115 25 28 37 Expert Doubles 0 0 429 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals SHANE KUYKENDALL 2202 25 8 37 Expert Doubles 0 -32 429 -32 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Stan Ray 2324 25 15 37 Expert Doubles 0 -16 429 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals WES GASSMAN 2203 25 23 37 Expert Doubles 0 -8 429 -8 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Charlie SCHUBERT 1051 33 32 37 Expert Doubles 0 0 429 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Chris Madden 800 33 37 37 Expert Doubles 0 0 429 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Chris N Smith 800 33 33 37 Expert Doubles 0 0 429 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals GREGG STILLWELL 1600 33 36 37 Expert Doubles 0 0 429 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Jeff Bolen 1285 33 35 37 Expert Doubles 0 0 429 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals KELLY LARSON 1844 33 32 37 Expert Doubles 0 0 429 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Lacey JACKSON 1144 33 35 37 Expert Doubles 0 0 429 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Miranda Jackson 800 33 36 37 Expert Doubles 0 0 429 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals RANDALL STELLY 1926 33 33 37 Expert Doubles 0 0 429 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Zak Mohti 1030 33 37 37 Expert Doubles 0 0 429 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Evan MacGregor 1666 1 36 50 Expert Singles 125 80 421 0 205
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2022 No Pro Nationals C J CANNON 2771 2 3 50 Expert Singles 93 8 421 0 101

2022 No Pro Nationals Brandon Lisle 2495 3 7 50 Expert Singles 70 24 421 0 94

2022 No Pro Nationals Leo LaGuardia 2885 4 1 50 Expert Singles 52 -24 421 0 28

2022 No Pro Nationals Alex Romero 2490 5 8 50 Expert Singles 39 8 421 0 47

2022 No Pro Nationals Nick D Freeman 2407 5 9 50 Expert Singles 39 16 421 0 55

2022 No Pro Nationals BILLY RAMIREZ 2269 7 12 50 Expert Singles 0 8 421 0 8

2022 No Pro Nationals MARCUS POPA 2037 7 22 50 Expert Singles 0 24 421 0 24

2022 No Pro Nationals Allen Byrd 1319 9 40 50 Expert Singles 0 32 421 0 32

2022 No Pro Nationals CARLOS AMAYA 2305 9 10 50 Expert Singles 0 0 421 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals JOHN POPA 2257 9 13 50 Expert Singles 0 8 421 0 8

2022 No Pro Nationals ROB TROUT 1690 9 34 50 Expert Singles 0 32 421 0 32

2022 No Pro Nationals Bo Keener 2612 13 4 50 Expert Singles 0 -32 421 0 -32

2022 No Pro Nationals BOB BARNETT 1987 13 24 50 Expert Singles 0 8 421 0 8

2022 No Pro Nationals GARY DENNIS 2112 13 17 50 Expert Singles 0 8 421 0 8

2022 No Pro Nationals JERRY TODD 2082 13 19 50 Expert Singles 0 8 421 0 8

2022 No Pro Nationals CHRISTOPHER BALDWIN 1715 17 33 50 Expert Singles 0 16 421 0 16

2022 No Pro Nationals Isabelle Stelly 1650 17 37 50 Expert Singles 0 16 421 0 16

2022 No Pro Nationals Jason Binder 1720 17 32 50 Expert Singles 0 8 421 0 8

2022 No Pro Nationals ROCKY ENRIQUEZ 1800 17 29 50 Expert Singles 0 8 421 0 8

2022 No Pro Nationals Scott Hale 2158 17 15 50 Expert Singles 0 -8 421 0 -8

2022 No Pro Nationals Shane F Darby 2585 17 5 50 Expert Singles 0 -32 421 0 -32
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2022 No Pro Nationals SPIRIT MOLLICE 2055 17 20 50 Expert Singles 0 0 421 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Tony R Owens 2582 17 6 50 Expert Singles 0 -32 421 0 -32

2022 No Pro Nationals Craig Topham 1226 25 44 50 Expert Singles 0 8 421 0 8

2022 No Pro Nationals JASON ANDREWS 2285 25 11 50 Expert Singles 0 -24 421 0 -24

2022 No Pro Nationals John Myers 844 25 48 50 Expert Singles 0 8 421 0 8

2022 No Pro Nationals KEVIN FREEMAN 1290 25 41 50 Expert Singles 0 8 421 0 8

2022 No Pro Nationals MIKE MCKINLEY 1800 25 28 50 Expert Singles 0 0 421 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals SHANE KUYKENDALL 2130 25 16 50 Expert Singles 0 -16 421 0 -16

2022 No Pro Nationals Tom L Jenkins 1879 25 25 50 Expert Singles 0 0 421 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Zach Fross 1124 25 46 50 Expert Singles 0 8 421 0 8

2022 No Pro Nationals BRANDON WHITEN 2800 33 2 50 Expert Singles 0 -72 421 0 -72

2022 No Pro Nationals BUDDY JOHNSON 1378 33 39 50 Expert Singles 0 0 421 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Chris Madden 800 33 50 50 Expert Singles 0 8 421 0 8

2022 No Pro Nationals CHRIS MCGRATH 1802 33 27 50 Expert Singles 0 -8 421 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals DAN TYMINSKI 1808 33 26 50 Expert Singles 0 -8 421 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals DAVID VAUGHAN 1669 33 35 50 Expert Singles 0 0 421 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals DENNIS REGERO 2089 33 18 50 Expert Singles 0 -16 421 0 -16

2022 No Pro Nationals GARY FREEMAN 1600 33 38 50 Expert Singles 0 0 421 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals James Bell 1800 33 30 50 Expert Singles 0 -8 421 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Jeff Bolen 1236 33 43 50 Expert Singles 0 0 421 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Jojo Abbott 1200 33 45 50 Expert Singles 0 0 421 0 0
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2022 No Pro Nationals RYAN WILLIAMS 1999 33 23 50 Expert Singles 0 -16 421 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Scott Tays 1240 33 42 50 Expert Singles 0 0 421 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Stan Ray 2051 33 21 50 Expert Singles 0 -16 421 0 -16

2022 No Pro Nationals STEVE CAHILL 1800 33 31 50 Expert Singles 0 -8 421 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals WES GASSMAN 2200 33 14 50 Expert Singles 0 -24 421 0 -24

2022 No Pro Nationals Lacey JACKSON 1057 49 47 50 Expert Singles 0 0 421 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Randall Gage 801 49 49 50 Expert Singles 0 0 421 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Gary PARCHEM 1223 1 2 14 Rookie Doubles 42 0 144 42 0

2022 No Pro Nationals JASON ROOKS 1461 1 2 14 Rookie Doubles 42 0 144 42 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Chris Madden 800 2 9 14 Rookie Doubles 32 0 144 32 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Zak Mohti 1030 2 9 14 Rookie Doubles 32 0 144 32 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Jennifer LEMLEY 800 3 8 14 Rookie Doubles 24 0 144 24 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Zach Fross 1129 3 8 14 Rookie Doubles 24 0 144 24 0

2022 No Pro Nationals BETTY BARNETT 1062 4 3 14 Rookie Doubles 18 0 144 18 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Brandon Johnson 1435 4 3 14 Rookie Doubles 18 0 144 18 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Alice POE 1112 5 5 14 Rookie Doubles 13 0 144 13 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Bill Bailey 1097 5 7 14 Rookie Doubles 13 0 144 13 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Heather Ash 1100 5 7 14 Rookie Doubles 13 0 144 13 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Lacey JACKSON 1144 5 5 14 Rookie Doubles 13 0 144 13 0

2022 No Pro Nationals BRAD KIRK 1182 7 4 14 Rookie Doubles 0 0 144 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals JAMES THOMPSON 1435 7 1 14 Rookie Doubles 0 0 144 0 0
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2022 No Pro Nationals Jeff Bolen 1285 7 1 14 Rookie Doubles 0 0 144 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Jerry Geren 1190 7 4 14 Rookie Doubles 0 0 144 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals BRAD DOMINGUE 1406 9 6 14 Rookie Doubles 0 0 144 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Burt WILKINSON 801 9 11 14 Rookie Doubles 0 0 144 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Cameron Cox 800 9 12 14 Rookie Doubles 0 0 144 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Chris N Smith 800 9 6 14 Rookie Doubles 0 0 144 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Karim Kuzbari 804 9 10 14 Rookie Doubles 0 0 144 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Randall Gage 801 9 11 14 Rookie Doubles 0 0 144 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Scott Hedges 800 9 12 14 Rookie Doubles 0 0 144 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals zak kuzbari 800 9 10 14 Rookie Doubles 0 0 144 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals cory bivens 800 13 13 14 Rookie Doubles 0 0 144 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Miranda Jackson 800 13 14 14 Rookie Doubles 0 0 144 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Noe Calderon 800 13 14 14 Rookie Doubles 0 0 144 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals reid rector 800 13 13 14 Rookie Doubles 0 0 144 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Dawson Stremme 1464 1 1 28 Rookie Singles 64 0 218 0 64

2022 No Pro Nationals EDDIE BODIN 1345 2 5 28 Rookie Singles 48 0 218 0 48

2022 No Pro Nationals Jeff Bolen 1236 3 8 28 Rookie Singles 36 0 218 0 36

2022 No Pro Nationals Brian Collum 1434 4 3 28 Rookie Singles 27 0 218 0 27

2022 No Pro Nationals Chris Madden 800 5 27 28
Bg Bonus Points 
Rookie Singles

220 0 218 0 220

2022 No Pro Nationals Craig Topham 1226 5 9 28 Rookie Singles 20 0 218 0 20

2022 No Pro Nationals Carl Faulkner 800 7 28 28 Rookie Singles 0 0 218 0 0
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2022 No Pro Nationals Zak Mohti 1069 7 13 28 Rookie Singles 0 0 218 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Brandon Johnson 1108 9 12 28 Rookie Singles 0 0 218 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Cameron Cox 800 9 26 28 Rookie Singles 0 0 218 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Chris N Smith 826 9 17 28 Rookie Singles 0 0 218 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals JAMES SUTTON 1253 9 7 28 Rookie Singles 0 0 218 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Eric Moore 1129 13 10 28 Rookie Singles 0 0 218 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Noe Calderon 800 13 24 28 Rookie Singles 0 0 218 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Randall Gage 801 13 18 28 Rookie Singles 0 0 218 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Zach Fross 1124 13 11 28 Rookie Singles 0 0 218 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals BETTY BARNETT 831 17 16 28 Rookie Singles 0 0 218 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Charlie SCHUBERT 1000 17 15 28 Rookie Singles 0 0 218 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Dane Sutton 800 17 25 28 Rookie Singles 0 0 218 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals JAMES THOMPSON 1400 17 4 28 Rookie Singles 0 0 218 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Karim Kuzbari 800 17 22 28 Rookie Singles 0 0 218 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Lacey JACKSON 1057 17 14 28 Rookie Singles 0 0 218 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals RANDALL STELLY 1464 17 2 28 Rookie Singles 0 0 218 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals zak kuzbari 800 17 23 28 Rookie Singles 0 0 218 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Burt WILKINSON 801 25 19 28 Rookie Singles 0 0 218 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals KEVIN FREEMAN 1290 25 6 28 Rookie Singles 0 0 218 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals reid rector 800 25 21 28 Rookie Singles 0 0 218 0 0

2022 No Pro Nationals Scott Hedges 800 25 20 28 Rookie Singles 0 0 218 0 0
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